


CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE
ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE RECTANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE
RECTANGULAR BASE

artonagem
Covton




£iagi0® ‘ Cartonagem « Carton

Bases redondas para bolos
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cODIGO
Code

50 010014

50 010015

50 010017

51010017

50 010001

50 010002

50 010007

50 010009

50 01001

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE - ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE - ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE « ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE - ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE « ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE « ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE « ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE « ROUND BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE REDONDA
BASE RONDE - ROUND BASE

DIMENSAO
Dimension ® Size

20CM

24 CM

26 CM

28 CM

30CM

32CM

34 CM

36 CM

38 CM

Bases rectangulares para bolos
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Code

50 010024

50 010023

50 010022

50 010019

50 010020

50 010021

50 010005

CART'DESIGN® BASE RETANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE « RECTANGULAR BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE RETANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE « RECTANGULAR BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE RETANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE « RECTANGULAR BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE RETANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE « RECTANGULAR BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE RETANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE « RECTANGULAR BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE RETANGULAR
BASE RECTANGULAIRE « RECTANGULAR BASE

CART'DESIGN® BASE QUADRANGULAR
BASE CARRE « SQUARE BASE

DIMENSAO
Dimension ® Size

15X30CM

17X 35CM

30X20CM

40 X30CM

40 X 50 CM

40 X 60 CM

32X32CM

COR
Couleur ® Color

OURO
OR - GOLD

OURO
OR « GOLD

OURO
OR « GOLD

OURO
OR -+ GOLD

OURO
OR - GOLD

OURO
OR « GOLD

OURO
OR - GOLD

OURO
OR - GOLD

OURO
OR « GOLD

COR
Couleur ® Color

OURO
OR « GOLD

OURO
OR « GOLD

OURO
OR -+ GOLD

OURO
OR « GOLD

OURO
OR - GOLD

OURO
OR -+ GOLD

OURO
OR - GOLD

30 UN
2,7KG

30 UN
4 KG

25 UN
4 KG

25 UN
5KG

25 UN
5KG

25 UN
5,8 KG

20 UN
5,8 KG

20 UN
6 KG

20 UN
7,1KG

30 UN
3,6 KG

30 UN
4,6 KG

20 UN
2,9KG

20 UN
7,1KG

10 UN
5,3KG

10 UN
8 KG

25 UN
6,8 KG
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